
VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N Monday 
DAILY DIAR Y Da y 

Executive Offic e Buildin g Date  Ma y 6 , 1963 
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:50a 
10:06 
10:10 
10:30 
11:00 
11:10 
11:20 
11:40 
12:00 

1:15 

1:28 

2:15 
2:30 
3:00 
3:15 
3:20 
3:30 
4:00 
4:14 
4:45 
4:55 
5:00 
5:15 
5:25 
5:30 
5:35 
5:45 
6:10 
6:20 
7:37 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 
t 
t 
t 
t 

t 
t 
f 
t 
t 

t 
t 
f 
t 
t 

t 

LD 

f 

t 

f 

t 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To the EOB w/ MF - via car 111, arrivin g a t 10:0 5 am 
George Reed y -  re: attendance a t Luc e dinne r 
MJDR -  re: the day's schedul e 
Walter Jenkin s 
Walter Jenkin s 
Liz Carpente r 
To the Capitol w/ MF, arriving S21 2 a t 11:3 0 am 
John Steele , NY C - re: Luc e Dinne r 
Opened Senat e 
To the International  Inn  vi a car 111 - arriving a t 1:2 0 for Testimonial Luncheon  fo r 

for Senato r Mos s -  VP speak s 
To the Justice Departmen t in  S S follow u p car w/ WJ, arriving a t 1:4 5 pm - Cabine t 

Luncheon hoste d b y the Attorne y Genera l 
To the Capitol w / WJ, arriving a t 2:25 
Arrive S21 2 w/ Teamsters Wive s fro m Minnesot a 
George Reed y 
George Bal l 
Mr. MacCaule y o f Arlingto n Florist s -  re: sendin g flower s t o the Thornberrys 
Horace Busb y -  re: Luc e dinne r 
Walter Jenkin s 
Henry Luce , NYC 
Walter Jenkin s 
Cong. Thornberr y 
Ivan Sinclai r -  re: arrangements fo r Luce Dinne r 
Mrs. Johnso n 
Charlie Boatne r 
John Steele , NYC 
Hobart Taylo r 
Mrs. Georg e Lippman n, NYC 
To Mat s Terminal , Washingto n Natl , Airport , arrivin g a t 6:15 - via car 11 1 
To Ne w Yor k City , arrivin g a t 7:35 pm 
Motor t o Waldorf Astoria , arrivin g a t 8:00 , g o directly t o Grand Ballroo m fo r 

the Tim e Magazin e Dinne r 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Date May 6, 1963 

Entry 

NO. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

31 

32 
33 

34 

11:35 

3:10 a
3:44 
5:07 

To Suit e 42-H , Waldor f 

To LaGuardi a Airport , arrivin g a t 3:3 5 am 
To D.  C. , arrivin g a t 5:0 5 am 
To 4040 , vi a car 111 , arriving a t 5:2 3 am 

* Selecte d name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E 



TELEPHONE CODE : f  -  fro m 
t -  t o 
Lo -  Loca l 
LD -  Lon g Distanc e 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -  Automobil e C P -  Commercia l Plan e 
C -  Ca b R  -  Restauran t 
E -  Entertainmen t T  -  Tip s 
SP -  Specia l Plan e R R -  Trai n 

Notes concernin g th e Vic e President' s Activit y 

TRAVEL ACTIVIT Y 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

29 

33 

Departure 
Time 

6:20p 

3:44a 

From (Place ) 

Mats Terminal , 
Washington, D . C . 

LaGuardia Field , 
New Yor k Cit y 

* I f C P giv e fligh t number; if SP give owner. 
** Me t by , Meetings , Activity, etc. 

Mode o f 
Travel* 

AF Convai r 

" 

Accompanied b y Destination 
(Place) 

New Yor k Cit y 

Washington, D C 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

7:35p 

5:05a 


