The Vice President began his day at (place)____

Executive Office Building

Day Monday

May 6, 1963

-		Tele					
Entry No.	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
NO.		Lo	LD		Code		
1	9:50a			To the EOB w/ MF - via car lll, arriving at 10:05 am			
2	10:06	t		George Reedy - re attendance at Luce dinner			
3	10:10	t		MJDR - re the day's schedule			
4	10:30	t		Walter Jenkins			
5	11:00	t		Walter Jenkins			
6	11:10	t		Liz Carpenter			
7	11:20			To the Capitol w/ MF, arriving S212 at 11:30 am			
8	11:40		f	John Steele, NYC - re Luce Dinner			
9 .	12:00			Opened Senate			
10	1:15			To the International Inn via car 111 - arriving at 1:20 for Testimonial Luncheon for for Senator Moss - VP speaks			
11	1:28			To the Justice Department in SS follow up car w/WJ, arriving at 1:45 pm - Cabinet			
11	1.20			Luncheon hosted by the Attorney General			
12	2:15			To the Capitol w/WJ, arriving at 2:25			
13	2:30	. :		Arrive S212 w/ Teamsters Wives from Minnesota	l.		
14	3:00	t		George Reedy			
15	3:15	t		George Ball			
16	3:20	f		Mr. MacCauley of Arlington Florists - re sending flowers to the Thornberrys			
17	3:30	t		Horace Busby - re Luce dinner			
18	4:00	t		Walter Jenkins			
19	4:14		t	Henry Luce, NYC			
20	4:45	t		Walter Jenkins			
21	4:55	t		Cong. Thornberry			
22	5:00	f		Ivan Sinclair - re arrangements for Luce Dinner			
23	5:15	t		Mrs. Johnson			
24	5:25	t		Charlie Boatner			
25	5:30		f	John Steele, NYC			
26	5:35	t		Hobart Taylor			
27	5 : 45		t	Mrs. George Lippman, NYC			
28	6:10			To Mats Terminal, Washington Natl, Airport, arriving at 6:15 - via car 111			
29	6:20		To New York City, arriving at 7:35 pm				
30	7:37	Motor to Waldorf Astoria, arriving at 8:00, go directly to Grand Ballroom fo		Motor to Waldorf Astoria, arriving at 8:00, go directly to Grand Ballroom for			
				the Time Magazine Dinner	<u> </u>		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

	•			TRAVEL ACTIVITY			
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY	DIARY			

Dav)
Day	

Entry	Time	Tele	phone t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code				
NO.		Lo	LD						
31	11:35			To Suite 42-H, Waldorf					
32	3:10 a			To LaGuardia Airport, arriving at 3:35 am					
33	3:44			To D.C., arriving at 5:05 am					
34	5:07			To 4040, via car 111, arriving at 5:23 am					
				·					
		.							
İ									
		ļ							
	l		l						
		1							
		ł							

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

RR - Train SP - Special Plane

TRAVET, ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY							
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
29	6:20p	Mats Terminal, Washington, D.C.	AF Convair		New York City	7:35 g	
33	3:44a	LaGuardia Field, New York City	11		Washington, DC	5 : 05a	
				:			

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.